
Year 11 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Before school  Morning Minyan 
Synagogue 7.30am 
jiep@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
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Morning Minyan 
Synagogue 7.30am 
Jiep  
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Fitness 
Fitness Suite 8am 

Miss Pins 
Zoe.pins@jfs.brent.sch.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lunch time 
13.35-14.15 

Girls Basketball  
Large Sports Hall 
1.35pm  
Mrs Tully tully@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
Time to Talk 
Y109  
 
Street & Hip Hop Dance studio 
Sixthform lead 
 
 
Tech Club 
Theatre 
Student lead with Mr Sowby 

Steel Pans  
Z108 Mrs Bellinger 
bellingerf@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
African Drumming 
Z106 Ms Padda 
padda@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
Time to Talk 
Y109 
 
Senior Fitness 
Fitness Studio 
Mrs Hampson 
khampson@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
 
Senior Company 
Dance Studio 
Mrs Hamill 
Hamill@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
 
Girls Football 
Astro/Harrow Fields 
Mr Hampson 
hampson@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
 
Science Club/help 

Year 12 led 

G101 

 
 
 
 

JFS Voices  
Z106 Mrs Bellinger 
bellingerf@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
& Ms Padda 
padda@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
Wind Band Z110 
Mr Curtis (Wind teacher) 
 
Newspaper Club ‘JFS 
Journal’ Z222 Ms Wolfson 
wolfson@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
Rubik’s cube club  
Y313  
Mathematics – Student led 
 
Dance contemporary/lyrical 
Dance studio student lead 
 
Maths Support Club Y313 

Ms Potch 

potch@jfs.brent.sch.uk 

 
Netball 

Large Sports Hall 
Mrs Hampson 
khampson@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
 

String Group  
Z110 Mrs Bellinger 
bellingerf@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
Boys Football 
Astro/Harrow Fields 
Mr Chin 
Ali.chin@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
 
Chess Club 
LRC 
Sixth form lead 
 
Time to Talk 
Y109 
 
English help 
Year 12 led 
Y205 

Badminton 
Large Sports Hall 
10.40am  
Mr Chin 
ali.chin@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
Table Tennis 
Large Sports Hall 10.40 
Mr Barron 
jacob.barron@jfs.brent.sch.uk  
 
GCSE Dance Practical 
Dance Studio 
Miss Pins 
Zoe.pins@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
 
GCSE Dance Theory 
Fitness Studio 
Sixthform lead 

After School  Code Club 
H104 
3.50-4.50pm 
Mr Waring 
waring@jfs.brent.sch.uk 
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